APPETIZER

NARI SALAD 7

Li2|de =

Fresh Seasonal Vegetables, Lemon Vinaigrette
CRISPY SHRIMP WITH LEMON CREAM
B2 A2AA HHAIYS

Fried Jumbo Shrimp, Coconut Cream, Lemon
BEEF TARTARE
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Apple, Grana Padano, Egg Yolk

SPICY SASHIMI SALAD

o2 223

Fresh Seasonal Vegetables
YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI
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Make it a platter - Sushi Rice, Nori, White Kimchi, Ssam +38

KING SALMON SASHIMI
LA AAD)

Make it a platter - Sushi Rice, Nori, White Kimchi, Ssam +8

TRUFFLE JAPCHAE ** %2

ESTH

Glass Noodles, Fresh Truffle, Gluteen Free Soy Sauce
KOREAN SEAFOOD PANCAKE
SEmtH

Squid, Shrimp, Vegetables

CORN KIMCHI PANCAKE 7 ¢

2 x|

Corn, Aged Kimchi
KFC (KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN)

ozio|=EX|Z]

Korean Fried Boneless Chicken

SWEET & SOUR FRIED DUMPLING
KT

Spicy Soy Vinaigrette, Pork Dumplings
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25

26

35/50

35/60

33

25

20

18

16
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LU N C H Served with Main Dish of Your Choice, Today's Side Dishes, Today's Soup and Bowl of Rice

MARINATED LA GALBI
LA Ezi|

Marinated Short Ribs in a Sweet Glaze
EEL

Hol B4

Glazed with Sweet Sauce
BULGOGI

2n7| F4

Soy Marinated Beef Slices Stir-Fried with Vegetables
MACKEREL
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Seasoned with Sea Salt

SPICY PORK @

Hege Al

Stir-Fried with Seasonal Vegetables

SPICY SQUID @
2o 82 H4

Stir-Fried with Seasonal Vegetables

SPICY CHICKEN ®

Stz H4

Stir-Fried with Seasonal Vegetables

SPICY PORK & SQUID ¢
=07 F4A

Stir-Fried with Seasonal Vegetables

KING SALMON RICE BOWL
ZME F

Soy Marinated King Salmon Sashimi

HOT STONE BIBIMBAP  (vegi)
sy

add Bulgogi +4 / Spicy Pork +4 / Spicy Chicken +4 / Tofu +4
BEEF TARTARE BIBIMBAP
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Seasonal Vegetable, Egg York

SPICY SASHIMI BIBIMBAP
Bl

Seasonal Fish & Vegetables
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32

28
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28

28

27

27

32

26

34

32

staffs' favorite

HOKKAIDO UNI & IKURA BIBIMBAP
Z710|= 2L & O} H|HH

Seasonal Vegetables, Masago, Kimchi, Seaweed Puree, Ikura
PORK KATSU LOIN
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Deep Fried Pork Cutlet with Coleslaw

SILKEN TOFU @
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Simmered in a Spicy Broth with Seasonal Vegetables
TENDER BEEF SHORT RIB SOUP
;E:HmlE::ered in a Broth with Herbs and Vegetables
POLLOCK BEAN SPROUT
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Dried Pollock with Bean Sprout

SPICY BLACK COD ¢
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Alaskan Black Cod, Radish

BEEF BONE RICE CAKE & DUMPLING SOUP
NER eSS

Beef Brisket, Egg, Scallion, Pork Dumplings

PORCINI BLACK GARLIC SAMGYETANG
2R oA

Whole Chicken, Porcini, Black Garlic, Sticky Rice, Dates
BULGOGI HOTPOT
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Soy Marinated Beef w/ Galbi Broth
KIMCHI STEW W/ PORK BELLY #

R

Fermented Kimchi, Tofu, Pork, and Vegetables, Simmered in a Rich Broth

q vegan 6 spicy

gluten free
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35

28
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--summer special



